
DCIR V3 1.1     EC Old School at EW 2016                       Page  1

        Pairings by player for round 3 10/27/2016 3:18:52 PM

Table Player                    Points Opponent                  Points

   7  Ailanjian, Luke                6 Butzen, Michael              6
   2  Anand, Jeff                    6 Mullins, Matthew             6
  42  Ata, David                     0 DeMinico, Matt               0
  40  Bradley, Scott                 0 Cron, Kevin                  0
  32  Brumby, Gene                   3 Solis, Joaquin               3
   1  Brummer, Jonathan              6 Tork, James                  6
  35  Buehler, Randy                 0 Fleischmann-Rose, Da         0
   7  Butzen, Michael                6 Ailanjian, Luke              6
  20  Callis, Paul                   3 Jenkins, Mark                3
   8  Cano, Jame                     6 VanDyke, Michael             6
  21  Chang, Roland                  3 Rosenthal, Stephen           3
  31  Chaudhry, Shann                3 Witherell, Randal            3
   3  Christiansen, Blaine           6 Kraigher, Greg               6
   6  Cobb, Axel                     6 Slack, Matt                  6
  40  Cron, Kevin                    0 Bradley, Scott               0
  24  Cummings, Nick                 3 Moyer, Chris                 3
  41  Daniels, Bryan                 0 Pepin, Chris                 0
   5  Davidoff, Eliot                6 Semmens, Shane               6
  26  Deering, Matthew               3 Mitchell, Greg               3
  33  DeMarco, Ryan                  0 Frank, Andrew                0
  13  DeMars, Brian                  3 Griffin, Mike                3
  42  DeMinico, Matt                 0 Ata, David                   0
  17  Dotterrer, Dominic             3 Teuscher, Chad               3
  34  Ferguson, Scott                0 Tompkins, Mike               0
  18  Fischer, Brian                 3 Young, Matt                  3
  35  Fleischmann-Rose, David        0 Buehler, Randy               0
  33  Frank, Andrew                  0 DeMarco, Ryan                0
  38  Freres, Bryan                  0 Nyquist, Evan                0
  16  Friedman, Danny                3 Parshall, William            3
   9  George, Christopher            6 Grudzina, John               6
  13  Griffin, Mike                  3 DeMars, Brian                3
   9  Grudzina, John                 6 George, Christopher          6
  30  Herdman, Wlliam                3 White, John                  3
  36  Horen, Joseph                  0 Ponce, Nate                  0
  25  Humphreys, Daniel              3 Rolko, Charles               3
  20  Jenkins, Mark                  3 Callis, Paul                 3
  14  Junker, Matthew                3 Miller, Dan                  3
  39  Kiesel, Michael                0 McLennan, Andrew             0
  28  Koch, Kirsin                   3 Murfin, Ben                  3
  27  Kochis, Michael                3 Perry, Ben                   3
   3  Kraigher, Greg                 6 Christiansen, Blaine         6
  23  Langston, Christopher          3 Matthews, Robert             3
   4  Lentz, Jared                   6 Rao, Mith                    6
  37  Lupo, Mike                     0 Prendergast, Hunter          0
  23  Matthews, Robert               3 Langston, Christophe         3
  39  McLennan, Andrew               0 Kiesel, Michael              0
  22  Menendian, Steve               3 Toma-Cooper, Jeremy          3
  14  Miller, Dan                    3 Junker, Matthew              3
  26  Mitchell, Greg                 3 Deering, Matthew             3
  29  Moore, Marland                 3 Sauve, Ryan                  3
  11  Moreno, Dario                  6 Wong, Elton                  3
  24  Moyer, Chris                   3 Cummings, Nick               3
   2  Mullins, Matthew               6 Anand, Jeff                  6
  28  Murfin, Ben                    3 Koch, Kirsin                 3
  38  Nyquist, Evan                  0 Freres, Bryan                0
  19  O'Brien, Sean                  3 Swaffar, Andy                3
  16  Parshall, William              3 Friedman, Danny              3
  41  Pepin, Chris                   0 Daniels, Bryan               0
  27  Perry, Ben                     3 Kochis, Michael              3
  15  Plattenberg, Brian             3 Rech, Dan                    3
  36  Ponce, Nate                    0 Horen, Joseph                0
  37  Prendergast, Hunter            0 Lupo, Mike                   0
   4  Rao, Mith                      6 Lentz, Jared                 6



  10  Rausch, Nicholas               6 Winzer, Craig                6
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  15  Rech, Dan                      3 Plattenberg, Brian           3
  25  Rolko, Charles                 3 Humphreys, Daniel            3
  21  Rosenthal, Stephen             3 Chang, Roland                3
  29  Sauve, Ryan                    3 Moore, Marland               3
   5  Semmens, Shane                 6 Davidoff, Eliot              6
   6  Slack, Matt                    6 Cobb, Axel                   6
  32  Solis, Joaquin                 3 Brumby, Gene                 3
  19  Swaffar, Andy                  3 O'Brien, Sean                3
  12  Szatkowski, David              3 Winter, Tim                  3
  17  Teuscher, Chad                 3 Dotterrer, Dominic           3
  22  Toma-Cooper, Jeremy            3 Menendian, Steve             3
  34  Tompkins, Mike                 0 Ferguson, Scott              0
   1  Tork, James                    6 Brummer, Jonathan            6
   8  VanDyke, Michael               6 Cano, Jame                   6
  30  White, John                    3 Herdman, Wlliam              3
  12  Winter, Tim                    3 Szatkowski, David            3
  10  Winzer, Craig                  6 Rausch, Nicholas             6
  31  Witherell, Randal              3 Chaudhry, Shann              3
  11  Wong, Elton                    3 Moreno, Dario                6
  18  Young, Matt                    3 Fischer, Brian               3
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